MARCA

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

TT

TTE
TTN
TS
TTS
TTT/TTU
TTW

FILTRO ARIA YAMAHA 600 TT 85/00

MODELLO CILINDRATA
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

ANNI
1983 - 1984
1994 - 2001
1985 - 1986
1986 - 1986
1993 - 1996
1987 - 1988
1989 - 1992

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
34K144510100
34K144510100
34K144510100
34K144510100
34K144510100
34K144510100
34K144510100




